Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant
Physical Therapy Assistant
Salary Schedule
Effective September 1, 2020 - August 31, 2021
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Amount
$28,634
$29,350
$30,084
$30,836
$31,607
$32,397
$33,207
$34,037
$34,888
$35,760
$36,655
$37,571
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