Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant Physical Therapy Assistant Salary Schedule Effective September 1, 2020 - August 31, 2021

Step	Amount
1	\$28,634
2	\$29,350
3	\$30,084
4	\$30,836
5	\$31,607
6	\$32,397
7	\$33,207
8	\$34,037
9	\$34,888
10	\$35,760
11	\$36,655
12	\$37,571